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Phenol:Chloroform:lsoamyl Alcohol (25:24:1) pH

8.0 for molecular biology

Part A

CAS : 136112-00-0

Appearance (Clarity)
Appearance (Colour)
Appearance (Form)
pH

DNase, RNase, Protease

Stabilizer (8-Hydroxyquinoline)

Notes

Storage

Shelf Life

IMDG Identification
HSN Code

100 ml

250 ml

500 ml

100 ml

250 ml

500 ml

Clear
Pale yellow
Liquid
~8.0

Not detected

Stabilized with 0.1% 8-
Hydroxyquinoline

Suitable for the extraction of proteins
from crude nucleic acid preparations

2 to 8°C (Refrigerate)

60 Months

UN No.:2810 , IMCO Class No.:6.1,
Packing Group:ll

38229090 (GST 12%)
38229090 (GST 12%)
38229090 (GST 12%)

Disclaimer

The information represented here may/may not represent the entire product specification, application or protocol recommended by Sisco Research Laboratories Pvt. Ltd. (SRL). This information is for the user scientists or trading community as a guide in their applications. The company

claims no liability for misuse resulting due to wrong usage of the information above. For actual batch related documents, mail us.
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